

Sessions Case No 27 (10) 2023.

Order No. 06, dated 16.08.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons before this court.

Accused person on court bail are absent without steps.

The matter is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 06-11-2024 for appearance of all the accused persons before this court positively, the next date fixed.

Dictated and Corrected.

**Sessions Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.**

**Sessions
Paschim**